APS ONE
The only one. All in one.
• Level Plates
• Homogenity
• Sterility
The new patented filling and
distribution system ensures
maximum reliability and quality,

20 programs can be stored in internal memory
Integrated keypad or USB mouse driven (order mouse separately)
Traceability recordings on USB key (order key separately)
Ethernet port
UV lamp with user protection (plexiglas cover)
Detection of faulty plates
Pump dispensing mode to fill tubes or flasks…
Connection for external pump (PM05)
Dimensions: H 890 x W 720 x D 640 mm
Weight: 60 kg
Packing :  H 385 x W 808 x D 1795
and H 690 x W 760 x D 760 mm/ 70 kg / 2 boxes
Power: 115-230 V +/- 10% 50/60 Hz
AESAP1085 APS One Automated Pourer Stacker fitted
for 90 mm plates, comes with:
560 plate carousel
2 shuttles for plates lids 91-92 mm and 92-93 mm
User manual, control certificate and warranty
certificate
Power connection cable type CE22 / european plug
2 tubing kits for 90 mm plates (AESMN8530)
1 tubing kit for tubes and flasks (AESPM0029)
4 priming plastic cups (included in AESMN8054)
Kits and options for AESAP1085
AESMN8501 Option for 55 mm plates (to be ordered with
AESAP1085)
AESMN8500 Kit for 55 mm plates (for separate delivery, requires
APS One adjustment by field service engineer)
AESPP0046 TURBO kit (850 plates per hour at 18 ml/plate)
AESMN8533 Tubing set for TURBO kit
AESMN8508B Kit for bi-plate production
AESMN8530 90 mm plate tubing set (w/o priming nozzle)
AESMN8507 Kit for high plates (17.5 to 24 mm)
AESAP1086 APS One Automated Pourer Stacker fitted for 55
mm plates, like AESAP1085 but comes complete
with a shuttle for 55 mm plates
Kits and option for AESAP1086
AESMN8502 Kit for 90 mm plates (may require APS One
adjustment)
AESAP1086 55 mm plate tubing set (w/o priming nozzle)
Kits and options for AESAP1085 and AESAP1086
AESMN8509 Mountig kit for inkjet printer Linx 4900
(Kits for Domino A100 printers upon request)
AESLM0029 External printer for APS One
AESLM0037 Labels for printer
AESMA108509 IQ/OQ file
02
-1
8
/

(to be specified on 50/60Hz
your purchase order)
Ordering Information Ref.
• XY500 Robotic module AESAP1035
includes one adjustable rack for 252 Ø 18 mm tubes, one
waste tray and 2 dispensing tips.
• PM i - XY500 Connection cable 415239
• Loading stand             AESXY0071
Accessories Ref.
96 tube rack (Ø 18mm) AESXY0072
96 tube rack (Ø 16mm) AESXY0073
96 tube rack Ø 14mm) AESXY0074
96 tube rack (Ø 20mm) AESXY0075
Automatically prepare up to
9, 28 or 60 litres of broth or
agar media with Masterclave®
media preparators